11 Ekim 2020 Pazar

8. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

GANYAN(9) :13,20 4, IKILi(2/9) 27,70 +, SIRALI IKiLi(9/2) 62,40 4, UCLU BAHIS(9/2/12) :129,26 t, PLASE(2) :1,30 t, PLASE(9) 2,70 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/12) 7,50 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/9) :10,80 t,

At ismi
YUKSELABI(9)

BUZKRALI(2)
TANIRKIZ(12)
KADIRIVHAN(4)
ATESEFE(1)
SANARHAN(8)
KUGUK JOKER(6)
CIVANPEHLIVANI(3)
KOTKU(5)
DARABA(10)
SUZANI(11)

OGLUMMEHNVET(7)

Yasg
3yae

3yae
3yad
3yae
3yde
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yad
3ykd

3yke

Yarns Sonuglari

1.)55.000 £
1)15813 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

BILGN - AKILDEFTERI

SAMLBEY - BUZDENZI

KAIZBERT (RU) - ENDEKS

KADIRIM- UMUDEKZ

UGANOGLU - ATAKUM

GZGUNHAN - AYHANM

JOKER - SEHRINAZ

TAMERINOGLU - ERGUIVAN

OZGUNHAN - BFRUIZ

GZGUNHAN- NAZLIAY

GOBAKBEY - KUTGUL

DOGANGUN - BIRNURHANM

Maiden/DHOW

Siklet

54

57

55

57

57

57

57

57

57

55

55

57

2.)22.000 ¢
2)6325¢

Jokey
E.CANKAYA

MKAYA
H.CiZIK
GKOCAKAYA
ASOZEN
MAH.TURAN
AGELIK
0.OZTURK
MASOLMAZ
MUS.GELIK
F.YUKSEL

U.BARLIK

Sahip
T.1ZZ AKSOY

MEH. GELIK
UGU. TANIR
SER. SIMSEK

M KUR. EMN
NEC. TURAN
MEH. ALTIN

ADI. KOSEOGLU
B. BOR. AKARSU
SEM ULAS

A KUR. KAYA

ADI. ERDOGAN

PLASE IKILi(9/12) 28,10 +, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(9/2/12/4/1) :1.704,11 4, 7. CIFTE(5/9) 48,70 t

57 kg,

3.)11.000 ¢
3)3.163 ¢

Antrenérii
ATEPEBASI

EKOCA
MSOYKUWET
MANAT

SDEMR
YKARAKUGUK
EKOCA

FKILIC

E KARAKOLEOGLU
SDEMR
SU.OZKAN

SEN.SEN

istanbul Hipdromu (54. Yans Giinii)

4 Boy
2 Boy
Burun

2 Boy

1500 Sentetik

4.)5.500 v

4)1581¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark

14232 13220 11
14298 3,65 9
14326 7,95 12
14328 1,95 1
14355 935 2
14358 1640 8
14378 645 5
14382 1580 10
146.78 1295 6
14988 23,60 4
1.50.33 34,50 7
15143 4045 3

G Ck.

HP
28

37

27

27

20

28

34

10



